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CODICE GARA: NAZEBO0O1

GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

AN

G
/%, ASD GENOVA [0\
S

POS

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

NUM LICENZA

302

201

401

306

103

101

313

416

107

301

303

209

202

204

503

309

319

502

D01830

X11924

204235

A02327

D01366

TO1239

A02570

D01799

D01687

A02733

204233

D01818

A02220

204249

A01658

D01620

D01789

0001827A

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

CONCORRENTE

GARIBBO Andrea ES
734.07 (1) 2'54.67 (1)
BIANCHETTI Tommaso EJ
740.34 (2) 3'08.79 (4
ANSELMO Eric EM
7'50.83 (5) 3'03.30 (2
LUCCHINI Andrea ES
7'47.08 (3) 3'13.55 (6)
BIMA Nicola El
818.86 (13) 3'09.27 (5)
COLARUSSO Filippo E1
825.77 (20) 3'07.59 (3)
PIRAZZOL| Andrea ES
7'56.49 (6) 32541 (17)
ROSSI Ronni EM
814.70 (9) 3'15.02 (8)
GIAMBRUNO Enrico E1
822.83 (16) 3'14.46 (7)
GIBALDO Stefano ES
813.11 (8) 3'19.47 (13)
DODARO Andrea ES
749.76 (4) 3'21.99 (16)
BRUZZESE Filippo Cosimo EJ
816.89 (11) 3'17.03 (9)
PAGANONI Matteo EJ
820.02 (14) 3'21.65 (15)
BUNIVA Christian EJ
823.89 (17) 3'17.54 (10)
ROTA Stefano EV
816.74 (10) 3'29.44 (20)
ORI Ilvan ES
817.31 (12) 3'19.48 (14)
CORVEZZO Luca ES
840.42 (27) 3'18.94 (11)
PASSERI Stefano EV
800.52 (7) 3'44.13 (38)

1 89
2'01.58
1 05
2'07.47
1 78
2'05.20
2 91
2'09.90
1 01
204.44
2 02
2'04.89
3 88
2'14.82
2 7
2'12.61
3 98
2°09.20
4 86
2'10.46
5 86
2'23.77
2 05
2'17.76
3 06
212.78
4 06
2'13.96
1 70
213.04
6 83
2'26.20
7 91
2'17.51
2 66
2'21.67

MOTO

XRIDER
HAIBIKE 250 2T

@) 6'16.85 (1)
NUMERO 57
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(5) 6'29.82 (3)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T

@) 6'31.84 (5)
VERSILIA CORSE
MONDRAKER 250 2T

0] 6'40.62 (6)
VERSILIA CORSE
CANNONDALE 250 2T

@ 6'22.78 (2
TORRE DELLA MELORIA
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(3) 6'30.12 (4)
RACING IMOLESE #96
FOCARINI 250 2T

13 6'46.61 (7)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(9) 6'55.75 (10)
DELLA SUPERBA A.S.D.
MANDRAKE 250 2T

(6) 6'53.49 (8)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T

(8) 6'58.37 (12)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
AMFLOW 250 2T

(29) 7'08.38 (19)
VERSILIA CORSE
FOCUS 250 2T

(16) 6'54.14 (9)
LUMEZZANE
FULGUR — POLINI 250 2T

(10 6'57.36 (11)
VERSILIA CORSE
CANNONDALE 250 2T

(12 7'06.93 (17)
LUMEZZANE
FULGUR — POLINI 250 2T

1) 7'06.79 (16)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
ROCKMOUNTAIN 250 2T

(34) 7'11.16 (20)

MGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

GIANTS 250 2T
(15) 6'58.93 (13)
LUMEZZANE
FULGUR — POLINI 250 2T
(25) 7'20.07 (30)

REG CO

TOS

UVB

LIG

TOS

TOS

TOS

EMI

LIG

LIG

LIG

LG

TOS

LOM

TOS

LOM

LIG

EMI

LOM

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

18'47.17 20
19'26.42 17
39.25

19'31.17 15
44.00

19'51.15 13
1'03.98

19'55.35 11
1'08.18

20'08.37 10
1'21.20

20'23.33 9
1'36.16

20'38.08 8
1'50.91

20'39.98 7
1'52.81

20'41.41 6
1'54.24

20'43.90 5
1'56.73

20'45.82 4
1'58.65

20'51.81 3
2'04.64

21'02.32 2
2'15.15

21'06.01 1
2'18.84

21'14.15
2'26.98

21'15.80
2'28.63

21'26.39
2'39.22

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 1
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@ EICMA
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LEVISSIMA
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POS

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

36

37

39

41

42

NUM LICENZA

403

315

110

205

317

417

104

109

203

512

310

307

316

406

210

312

501

412

106

411

405

414

208

314

304

311

D01217

A02008

T02496

D01649

A00547

D01683

D01560

WO01743

A02566

D01672

D01641

D01534

701537

Y04793

D01819

D01663

202468

DO01686

D01488

D01490

D01265

D01719

202453

D01725

A01126

D01662

CONCORRENTE

VINCENZI Marco

820.57 (15) 3'36.46
BAREZZANI Andrea

84291 (28) 3'19.32
FERRETTI Simone

829.67 (22) 3'39.42
FERRI Giacomo

843.76 (29) 3'38.48
ROMANO Christian

840.08 (26) 3'37.92
GENNESI Alessandro

839.36 (25) 3'29.21
IACOPETTI Marco

829.28 (21) 3'38.50
FERRETTI Davide

846.96 (32) 3'32.42
GALLUZZI Nicola

825.01 (19) 3'37.88
SALA Graziano

846.02 (30) 3'32.70
PUMA Nicolas

831.46 (23) 3'47.14
DEBERNARDI Danilo

849.72 (34) 3'38.77
MOTTO Mattia

850.65 (35) 3'41.71
CALISTRI Diego

8 35.56 (24) 3'35.08
BRUZZESE Giacomo Cosimo
846.81 (31) 3'37.86
PUCCI Stefano

9'08.02 (42) 3'35.84
CIVELLI Michele

824.53 (18) 3'56.72
MOSCHINI Andrea

856.18 (38) 3'43.65
CANTINI Giosue'

9'13.60 (44) 3'27.29
VALLO' Flavio

858.87 (40) 3'48.35
BRUGIAFREDDO Maurizio
856.50 (39) 3'51.28
ZANCHI Cristiano

902.74 (41) 3'39.22
NUCCI Mattia

847.60 (33) 4'01.56
VERGALLO Francesco

91176 (43) 3'39.17
COSTA Alex

852.00 (36) 3'52.63
LORENZNI Andrea

9'23.21 (50) 3'44.67

CLS

EM

(%)
ES

(12)
(34)
EJ

(29)
ES

(28)
EM

(19)
E1

(30)
El

(21)
EJ

(27)
EV

(22)
ES

(40)
ES

(31)
ES

(35)
EM

(23)
EJ

(26)
ES

(24)
EV

(48)
EM

(36)
E1l

(18)
EM

(42)
EM

(44)
EM

(33)
EJ

(49)
ES

(32)
ES

(45)
ES

(39)

POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

74

219.54
87

2'21.80

2'15.40

2'18.52

2'17.97

72

2'23.79
95

22181
02

2'19.99

22534

2'21.41

92

225.25
0

2'20.54
92

221.27
75

2'24.85

22137

86

2'25.02
69

2'28.01
79

2'32.37
02

2'28.45
71

2'30.76
74

227.23
74

2'30.09

2'29.29

91

2'33.14

2'33.01

91

2'31.33

MOTO

LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T

(19 7'14.31 (9)
MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL
GIANTS 250 2T

(26) 7'11.90 (21)
CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(14 7'16.20 (24)
CALVARI
GASGAS 250 2T

(18) 7'00.37 (14)
MAS.T.
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 250 2T

@an 7'05.52 (15)
DELLA SUPERBA A.S.D.
FANTIC 250 2T

(29) 7'13.80 (22)
VERSILIA CORSE
HAIBIKE 250 2T

@n 7'16.66 (26)
CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(20) 7'08.35 (18)
TORRE DELLA MELORIA
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(33) 7'23.61 (33)
RS 77
SANTA CRUZ 250 2T

(24) 7'18.61 (28)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(32 7'17.74 (27)
MERCALLO
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(21) 7'20.70 (31)
ALTA LUNIGIANA
SANTA CRUZ 250 2T

22 7'16.32 (25)
VERSILIA CORSE
FOCUS 250 2T

(30) 7'34.83 (37)
VERSILIA CORSE
FOCUS 250 2T

(23 7'36.75 (39)
VERSILIA CORSE
SANTA CRUZ 250 2T

(31) 72135 (32)
VERSILIA CORSE
AMFLOW 250 2T

(36) 7'42.29 (42)
VALTIDONE
PEDRONI 250 2T

(a7 7'19.79 (29)
TORRE DELLA MELORIA
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

@37 7'36.17 (38)
LA GUARDIA A S.D.
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 250 2T

(42) 7'28.31 (34)
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T

(35) 7'33.23 (36)
BERGAMO
MONDRAKER CRAFY 250 2T

(41) 7'38.34 (40)
NUMERO 57
SPECIALIZED 250 2T

(40) 7'33.20 (35)
VALTIDONE
FLYER 250 2T

(49) 7'39.34 (41)
AM.C. GENTLEMEN'S PINEROLO
ELETTRABIKE 250 2T

(48) 7'54.79 (49)
VERSILIA CORSE
HAIBIKE 250 2T

(44 7'46.55 (44)

REG CO PEN

LIG

EMI

LIG

LIG

TOS

LIG

TOS

LIG

TOS

LOM

LIG

LOM

TOS

TOS

TOS

TOS

TOS

EMI

TOS

LIG

LIG

LOM

EMI

PIE

TOS

TOTALE C.G. PT

21'30.88
2'43.71

21'35.93
2'48.76

21'40.69
2'53.52

21'41.13
2'53.96

21'41.49
2'54.32

21'46.16
2'58.99

21'46.25
2'59.08

21'47.72
3'00.55

21'51.84
3'04.67

21'58.74
3'11.57

22'01.59
3'14.42

22'09.73
3'22.56

22'09.95
3'22.78

22'10.32
3'23.15

22'22.79
3'35.62

22'30.23
3'43.06

22'31.55
3'44.38

22'31.99
3'44.82

22'45.51
3'58.34

22'46.29
3'59.12

22'48.24
4'01.07

22'50.39
4'03.22

22'51.65
4'04.48

23'03.41
4'16.24

23'12.43
4'25.26

23'25.76
4'38.59

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 2




POS

46

47

49

51

52

56

57

59

61

62

66

67

69

NUM LICENZA

308

108

415

404

402

413

509

510

508

408

602

511

318

507

506

102

305

207

604

514

601

603

409

410

15

D01545

D01692

D01720

A02741

A03415

D00001

D01266

D01328

D01133

A02809

Y03812

D01657

A02788

A01639

204268

D01059

A03410

A01455

D01644

D01705

A03088

D01619

D01628

D01645

T05297

CONCORRENTE

ZANCHI Marco

9'18.96 (46) 3'43.99
GANDOLFO Davide

9'29.14 (51) 3'47.61
PELOGGIO Michele

9'20.53 (47) 3'56.63
DAMIANO Flavio

855.25 (37) 3'49.69
BOASSO Roberto

953.16 (54) 3'53.83
GIUPPONI Tomaso

9'21.06 (49) 4'12.62
ZOCCHI Fabrizio

9'13.86 (45) 4'06.21
MANERA Franco

9'33.71 (52) 4'07.90
CAVALLO Vittorio

9'20.64 (48) 4'42.54
BASSANI Cristian

9'56.92 (55) 4'12.26
BIANCHETTI Matilde

9'39.15 (53) 4'47.87
MUZZARELLI Marco

10'03.67 (56) 4'21.26
CABRINI Matteo

10'15.81 (60) 4'28.07
GERINI Alessandro

10'03.84 (57) 4'55.23
PRIGIONE Tino

10'22.28 (61) 4'57.85
VENTURA MONTECAMOZZO Ett
10'25.45 (62) 5'04.51
FRANCHINI Matteo

11'20.84 (65) 4'46.21
ANGELELLI Luca

10'11.90 (59) 5'10.81
SENINI Sara

10'08.01 (58) 5'29.08
CATTANI Massimo

11'00.54 (63) 5'31.89
OLIVA Cinzia

11'10.96 (64) 6'22.14
BERGONZO Isabella

11'42.72 (66) 6'04.11
CANCELLIERE Simone
12'58.79 (68) 4'22.59
SILVERI Marco

11'49.21 (67) 6'23.42
PONTE Davide

13'28.64 (69) 7'21.16

Esposta ore: 15:15

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO
Giovanni Micciche

CLs POS
ES 17
@7

El 8
(41)

EM 10
(47)

EM 11
(43)

EM 12
(46)

EM 13
(53)

EV 5
(50)

EV 6
(51)

EV 7
(57)

EM 14
(52)

EW 1
(59)

EV 8
(54)

ES 18
(56)

EV 9
(60)

EV 10
(61)

ElL 9
(62)

ES 19
(58)

EJ 9
(63)

EW 2
(64)

EVv 1
(65)

EW 3
(67)

EW 4
(66)

EM 15
(55)

EM 16
(68)

EV 12
(69)

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

MOTO
87 RS 77
MANDRAKE 250 2T
23120 (43) 7'52.39 (48)
% DELLA SUPERBA A.S.D.
GARELLI 250 2T
228.87 (38) 7'48.24 (46)
71 BERGAMO
MONDRAKER CRAFY 250 2T
23473 (50) 7'47.59 (45)
72 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T
229.00 (39) 848.18 (58)
72 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 250 2T
23180 (45) 7'44.57 (43)
71 BERGAMO
MONDRAKER CRAFY 250 2T
305.50 (61) 7'52.16 (47)
68 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
GIANTS 250 2T
23234 (46) 8'40.66 (55)
70 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
ROCKMOUNTAIN 250 2T
238.95 (51) 8'13.48 (50)
66 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T
251.87 (56) 8'23.06 (51)
75 RS 77
SPECIALIZED 250 2T
24521 (52) 8'32.99 (54)
10 NUMERO 57
SPECIALIZED 250 2T
246.84 (54) 8'26.56 (53)
65 VALDERA
ORBEA 250 2T
246.82 (53) 8'43.55 (56)
89 RS 77
ORBEA 250 2T
25117 (55 8'25.08 (52)
64 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 250 2T
25451 (57) 847.94 (57)
58 LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
THOK 250 2T
255.13 (60) 9'02.70 (59)
%5 TEAM QUAD TITY & AMARENAS
YAMAHA 250 2T
25453 (58) 9'38.33 (63)
87 LUMEZZANE
ROCKMOUNTAIN 250 2T
254.55 (59) 9'04.35 (60)
o7 NUMERO 57
SPECIALIZED 250 2T
313.02 (63) 9'44.09 (64)
%5 RS 77
SPECIALIZED 250 2T
316.31 (65) 9'30.30 (62)
59 DELLA FUTA
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 250 2T
314.22 (64) 9'23.15 (61)
86 VERSILIA CORSE
PROPAIN 250 2T
31230 (62) 10'10.16 (66)
83 VERSILIA CORSE
ORBEA 250 2T
339.38 (68) 9'49.20 (65)
71 MAS.T.
FULGUR MULA — POLINI 90 2T
319.96 (67) 10'45.21 (68)
77 RS 77

SPECIALIZED 250 2T
318.35 (66) 10'18.84 (67)
67 CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE
SPECIALIZED 250 2T
357.60 (69) 12'01.50 (69)

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

Flavio Mossutta

REG

LOM

LIG

LOM

LIG

LIG

LOM

LIG

LIG

LIG

LOM

TOS

LOM

LIG

LIG

LOM

LOM

uviB

LOM

EMI

TOS

TOS

TOS

LOM

LIG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

23'26.54
4'39.37

23'33.86
4'46.69

23'39.48
4'52.31

24'02.12
5'14.95

24'03.36
5'16.19

24'31.34
5'44.17

24'33.07
5'45.90

24'34.04
5'46.87

25'18.11
6'30.94

25'27.38
6'40.21

25'40.42
6'53.25

25'55.30
7'08.13

26'00.13
7'12.96

26'41.52
7'54.35

27'17.96
8'30.79

28'02.82
9'15.65

28'05.95
9'18.78

28'19.82
9'32.65

28'23.70
9'36.53

29'09.80
10'22.63

30'55.56
12'08.39

31'15.41
12'28.24

31'26.55
12'39.38

31'49.82
13'02.65

36'48.90
18'01.73

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 3




